
 ST THOMAS’ SCHOOL FEE 

SCHEDULE FOR 2022 

Prep to Year 6 
 

 

ABN: 42 498 340 094 

Email: secretary.mareeba@cns.catholic.edu.au 

Phone: 07 4043 4100 
 

 

 
TUITION FEES 

 
2022 Per Student Tuition Fees 

As per the Catholic Diocese of Cairns – Tuition Fee Schedule  

 Per Term Per Annum 

1 Child      @ $1,615.00 ea $ 403.75 $ 1,615.00* 
 

2 Children @ $1,372.75 ea $ 686.25 $ 2,745.00* 
 

3 Children @ $1,130.35 ea $ 847.75 $ 3,391.00* 
 

4 Children @ $  847.75 ea $ 847.75 $ 3,391.00* 
 

5 Children @ $  678.20 ea $ 847.75 $ 3,391.00* 
 

6 Children @ $  565.20 ea $ 847.75 $ 3,391.00* 
 

7 Children @ $  484.45 ea $ 847.75 $ 3,391.00* 
 

 

FAMILY LEVIES 
 

Per Term Per Annum 
 

Capital Levy $ 140.00 $ 560.00 
P & F Levy $ 12.50 $ 50.00 
Bus Threshold where applicable  $ 450.00 $ 1755* 

 
 
RESOURCE & ACTIVITY LEVY per CHILD 

 
Per Term Per Annum 

 
PREP $ 115.00 $ 460.00 

 
Year 1 $ 115.00 $ 460.00 

 
Year 2 $ 115.00 $ 460.00 

 
Year 3 $ 115.00 $ 460.00 

 
Year 4 $ 115.00 $ 460.00 

 
Year 5 $ 145.00 $ 580.00 

 
Year 6 $ 145.00 $ 580.00 
 
Music Program where applicable  $ 200.00 $ 800.00 
Instrument Hire where applicable   varies on application 
 
*Concessions may apply 

  



 

 

 


